0639
1655
2142
241
3120
041

0704
1491
2020
2902
3843
3847
7861

1624
3863
5229

0274
3911

3933
8049

0479
1614
1768
2938
4111
4418
4835
5219
5637
689
8745
8706

Cugura JOTOU

c.bpecr

c.l'opan KopureH
c.Jo6pn A07
c.loann KoputeH
¢, 3norom
c.Cymuna

OGmuuna KOHAEQ
¢.byroBo
¢.Tupuenuy
¢.JiBcpuue
C.RaCoKDDT
c.Houaso
c.Konunosuu
¢.lEpBeHAHO

Oomura KOPKUHA

¢.Topsa Kosuuna
c.Hopruna
c.HoBocenane

O6muBa KOYrP.HOEO
¢.bapakoBo
¢.Koyepunoso

Oomuda KPAHGLRA
c.Kpaiinuun
c.Yepser Oper

Tpazcka oomuna KOCTERGHL
c.borocnos
c.Topua BpecTHuna
c.I'pauaxgaro
¢ Eunenun
Tp HOCTEHANL
c.JlozBo
c.kiipoBo
c.HoBo ceno
C.iluneproB yu@nuk
¢.Crpuasno
c.Caoxomuna
c.floruKoBO

33
33
83
83
33
33

33
33

33
83

33
33
33
33
1
33
33
33
33
33

09

09
09
09
09
09
09

0o
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09

09
09
09

09
09
09

09
09
09

09

09
09
09
09
Q9
09
09
09
09
09
09

1

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13

13
13
13

14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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